PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Lensed Strip
CATALOG NUMBER
APPROVED BY
Construction:
Rigid 22 gauge post painted housing
Lightweight & durable

3.56"
ORST22L4K ORST44L4K ORST88L4K
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORST 4 4L 4K
PRODUCT
SERIES FIXTURE LENGTH LUMEN PACKAGE VOLTAGE COLOR
TEMP. HOUSING COLOR
ORST = Origin Series
Lensed Strip
2 = 2 ft
4 = 4 ft
8 = 8 ft
2L = 2,000 Lumens1
4L = 4,000 Lumens2
8L = 8,000 Lumens3
1 = 2 ft only | 2 = 4 ft only | 3 = 8 ft only
Blank = 120-277V 4K = 4000K CCT Blank = White
PERFORMANCE DATA
PHOTOMETRICS
Lumen
Package
Fixture
Length
cri
4000k cct
Wattage
rePLaces
uP toDeLivereD Lumens eFFicacy
(LPW)
2L 2 ft 80 2,564 128 20 70W MH
4L 4 ft 80 4,500 113 40 4L T8 FL
8L 8 ft 80 8,450 130 65 4L T8 FL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | fax: 1-855-847-2794 | www.atlasled.com
Origin Series
Lensed Strip
DLC PRODUCT INFORMATION
unit
4000k cct